Accounts Charged

6028
6082
6109
6113
6146
6106
6148
6149
6291
6327
6610
6620
6630
6637
8026
8110
8123
8133
8134
8135
8136
8137
8138
8139
8140
8141
8149
8164
8417
8501
8502
8509

June and July 2017

Investment Management Fee
Document Index

Medical Service Fees

Psychiatrist Fees

Professional Service - Capital / Major Maintenance
Legal Fees - General

Professional Service - Recurring Operation
Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
Jurors Hotel Bills

Natural Gas

R/M-Buildings and Structures

R/M Grounds

R/M Machinery Tools Equipment

R/M Computer Equipment

Debt Issue Expenses

Payments to Patients

Purchase of Service

TANF

CATL

MCDCPS

IV Drug

IDP

Drug Court

Wraparound Client Services

Comm Mental Health Allocation

FDTC

Prevention & Access

Purchase of Service 51.42 Board
Charges County Real Estate Program
Building / Structures New (Capital)
Major Maintenance Building (Expense)
Other Building Improvement (Capital)

8527
8530
8557
8902

Attachment 2 - Accounts Charged

Land Improvements (Capital)

Roadway Planning & Construction (Capital)
Computer Equipment New > $500
Appropriation For Contingency - Allocated
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