Accounts Charged

6028	Investment Management Fee
6082	Document Index
6109	Medical Service Fees
6113	Psychiatrist Fees
6146	Professional Service - Capital / Major Maintenance
6106	Legal Fees - General
6148	Professional Service - Recurring Operation
6149	Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
6291	Jurors Hotel Bills
6327	Natural Gas
6610	R/M-Buildings and Structures
6620	R/M Grounds
6630	R/M Machinery Tools Equipment
6637	R/M Computer Equipment
8026	Debt Issue Expenses
8110	Payments to Patients
8123	Purchase of Service
8133	TANF
8134	CATL
8135	MCDCPS
8136	IV Drug
8137	IDP
8138	Drug Court
8139	Wraparound Client Services
8140	Comm Mental Health Allocation
8141	FDTC
8149	Prevention & Access
8164	Purchase of Service 51.42 Board
8417	Charges County Real Estate Program
8501	Building / Structures New (Capital)
8502	Major Maintenance Building (Expense)
8509	Other Building Improvement (Capital)

8527	Land Improvements (Capital)
8530	Roadway Planning & Construction (Capital)
8557	Computer Equipment New > \$500
8902	Appropriation For Contingency - Allocated